

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 5-6/2011  
in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9312-9313 OF 2010

NATHU RAM SHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.S.KUTLEHRIA & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 08/04/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Mishra,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.5-6 of 2011 are dismissed.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master